Name

Luke Brewer
Tom Gelsthorpe
Nicholas Heller
Brian Farrel
Ryan Stoerger
Mike Tankersley
Austin Faber
Logan Beckmier
Conlan Walsh
Patrick Mills

Carl W. Larson Jr.
Sean Bowsher
Brian Moline
Erin Smith

Jim Fair 1l
Michelle Heller
Dawn Carson
Matt Sherer

Eric Benson
Paula Tankersley
Makayla Walsh
Tim Breuning
Emily Floess
Stephen Johnson
Juan Salas

Larry Wilson
Chris Curtis

John Paul Brewer
Chuck Foran
John Walsh

Cole Taylor

Dan Koenigs
Brad Giffel

Laura Owen

Lesile Hammersmith

Alona Bekel

Jeff Rohde

Nicole Lake Olmo
Valeria Rohde

Christopher Korose

Anna Faber
Ava Faber

Lori Heller
Quinn Bolliger
Trinty Gregory
Chloe Trimble

Age
17
37
27
51
18
51
15
13
14
67
62
43
43
14
41
45
55
48
43
30
22
38
30
42
48
68
48
12
57
65
22
51
52
43
48

36
38
35
45
13
11
58
22
15
14

Gender
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Time
17:02:00
17:45:00
18:37:00
19:07:00
19:20:00
19:55:00
20:06:00
20:38:00
20:50:00
20:59:00
21:45:00
22:03:00
22:11:00
22:16:00
22:39:00
22:44:00
22:53:00
23:04:00
23:15:00
23:17:00
23:19:00
23:33:00
23:46:00
24:16:00
24:52:00
25:00:00
25:36:00
25:47:00
25:55:00
26:29:00
27:02:00
27:28:00
27:30:00
27:34:00
27:35:00
27:39:00
27:44:00
27:45:00
27:45:00
27:47:00
27:55:00
28:04:00
28:12:00
28:33:00
28:34:00
29:00:00

Bib Numbe¢ Award

409 Overall
422 Top Male
458

480

473

455

415 Top Youth
402

445

436 Top Senior
456

406

467

471

419

459 Top Female
470

463

403

454

450

407

420

427

474

462

411

408

421

481

440

432

423

475

425

484

461

453

460

433

414

416

457

405

469

441



James Doyle
Selah Gregory
Daphne Walsh
Dennis Fuqua
Anne Marshall
Amy Morgan
Cathy Giffel
Kfir Delcel
Lyle Dorjahn
Sandra Faber
Mike Monahan
Bob Douglas

Karen Athy-Penrose

Terri Bingaman
Amanda Caminiti
Tim Faber

Janet Jennings
William Kelch
Fred Kobel
Joann Kobel

Lou Kobel

Mary Leitnaker
Emily Leitz

Larry Morgan
Matthew Morgan
Celine Walsh
Chris Walsh
Christian Walsh
Jeanniene Walsh
Kennan Walsh
Kevin Walsh

Tim Walsh

Olin Walsh
Sarah Burgener
Tabitha Elder
David Elder
Karla Bradley
Katie Bates

63
13
34
55
40
40
57
42
61
43
51
67
57
59
40
43

73
56
55
55
64
27
67
43
56
55
20
47
16
43
47
12
25
37
42
55
38
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29:05:00
29:24:00
29:42:00
30:54:00
31:09:00
31:17:00
32:05:00
32:55:00
36:44:00
36:45:00
48:00:00
49:50:00

482
468
446
472
464
437
424
483
412
417
466
413
401
404
410
418
426
428
429
430
431
434
435
438
439
442
443
444
447
448
449
451
452
465
476
477
478
479



